

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

DATE 7/22/14

24480 SEWI	ER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT
his certifies that permission is granted to	(83 +1- WX River RD)
Abilio Fernandes	7 Morth Duggant of Darthologoth
Property Owner Address	85 +1- Wx
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at	Hamin St I've 10
119 9th	er and/or storm drain in. Tlantlin
Assessor's PlotLot, to the sewe	er and/or storm drain inStreet
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL CO	application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. MMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL FLOW
If applicant other than actual property owner, attack	h Letter of Authorization from Property Owner.
Mailing Address	Tel
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer author	orized to perform this work is:
Name Addre	Tel.
Type of Pipe Required: PYC	SS R 35 Tel.
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE	E OF ISSUE
	and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a
sanitary sewer.	
 All work must be inspected and approved If this connection is to be part of a private 	service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded
Joint Maintenance Agreement.	
 Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Public Infrastructure of required plans and 	Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of
 In addition, a City-issued Industrial User 	Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the
Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P.	shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. Date
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No	Date
	in Entrance Fee of \$ where applicable, must accompany this application.
Bank# +1 'S+ CITIZENS Check#	109 Date 7/22/10 Receipt# 57594/
Other requirements: Please Co	all 24 Hours in advance
for inspect	ion
Sewer	
Connection made to Part of Storm Drain	of jointly-shared private line YES NO
Applicant agrees to abide by the above term	ns, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary
	rubite fill astructure and/of City Engineer than
marriel H. Selva	Signature of Property Owner or Representative
Supervising Givil En	giveer signature of Property Switch of Reposition
	INSPECTOR'S REPORT
INSPECTED BY: SEE LUSPETORS CO	Py
DATE:	
COMMENTS:	
APPROVED DISAPP	
and a control of the	▼ • •
W AND THE CONTROL	Clearnous Clearnous Services and Services Servic
SIGNATURE	ž 1
Vision	2 25
B Marie Control	4, 00
3	
	5/9
full design of the second of t	P P
D and	Constitue 3
2	

PERMIT NO. 24480

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 7/22/14

480 Toller W SEWER AND/OR ST	TORM DRAIN PERMIT
is certifies that permission is granted to	83' +1- WK River RD)
Abilio Fernandes 7 Mo	rth Pleasantst Darthonocoth,
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	3+1- WX Tel.
connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at	Hin St Zive RD
119 . 94	drain in Tam In Street
be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and PE OF USE; RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL	I the City of New Bedford ordinances. INDUSTRIAL FLOW G.P.D.
pplicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Author	orization from Property Owner.
	Tel
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform	n this work is:
	Tel.
Name Type of Pipe Required: PYC Address 3	5
RMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE	
Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain	where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a
 sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. insp 	ector before backfilling
• If this connection is to be part of a private service shared j	jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded
Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applications of the Property of the Proper	oplicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of
Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental is	nformation.
• In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permi	it and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the I by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.
Industrial User Discharge Permit No	DateDate
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No	Date
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$.45D., plus an Entrance Fee	of \$ where applicable, must accompany this application.
Bank# First citizens Check# 109	Date 7/22/110 Receipt# 57594/
Other requirements: Please Call 2	Date 7/22/14 Receipt# 575941 4 Hours in advance
Other requirements: +) RUSE Call 2	
Connection made to Part of jointly-shared	private line YES NO
Storm Drain	
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastru	l pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such ucture and/or City Engineer may deem necessary
manuel H. Selves	D. A. Mary
Expensing avil Engineer	Signature of Property Owner or Representative
	DR'S REPORT
	N S REI ON I
INSPECTED BY:DATE:	
COMMENTS:	
APPROVED DISAPPROVED	
SIGNATURE	1

SKETCH PLAN



SIGNATURE

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT H- WA RIVER RD This certifies that permission is granted to Property Owner Address To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at..... To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. FLOW (OLO G.P.D. INDUSTRIAL RESIDENTIAL TYPE OF USE: COMMERCIAL If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner. Name.....Tel..... The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is: Address Type of Pipe Required: PYC SD 19 35 PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$....... where applicable, must accompany this application. Bank# Check# Other requirements:. Sewer YES Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary massue II A. Signature of Property Owner or Representative City Engineer nqueer INSPECTOR'S REPORT SEE INSPETORS INSPECTED BY: DATE: **COMMENTS:** APPROVED DISAPPROVED

SKETCH PLAN

DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES



Commonwealth of Massachusetts

City of New Bedford

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740



SEWER PERMIT

Date: 9	9/2/2016				No.	WW-1	6-14
				Pipe Size:		0.00	
Sewer Co	nnection Fee:	\$450.00		Trench Length:		0.00	
Service Location:	NS H	AMLIN ST	<u>-</u>	Owner Name:	FERNANDES	S ABILIO C	
Type of Occupancy:	Commerc	ial		Type of Work:	Sewer - Nev	v Sewer Serv	vice
Work Description:	SEWER# 2 P. 119 L.94						
	83 +/- w X I HAMLIN S						
	EXPIRES 7						
No. of Units: The undersigned hereby agrees		Required Design Daily Flow ou to grant permission to		O.00	Provided Daily Floor	1	0.00
1. To ald ordinate or	pide by the co ance now in fo the connection Works or by the work sha rized agent, a	onditions and regulations once, or as amended from on of said sewer with the analysis and all times be under the and that any expense income the Town for said expense.	m time to time main sewer she Town before direction and curred by the T	hall be inspec re burial of sa d control of th	eted by an emp id connection. ne Commission	loyee of the one of Public \	department of Works or his
Installing Company N	lame:				License Ty	/pe:	
Address:		City/Town/S	tate:				



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD
Jonathan E. Mitchell, Mayor

Department of Public Infrastructure

Ronald H. Labelle

Commissioner

Water - Wastewater - Highways - Engineering

Cemeteries

NOTIFICATION	OF CHARGES
--------------	------------

CUSTOMER:	DATE: 4 22-16						
ADDRESS: 255 RIVER ROL	Accт#: <u>32785</u>						
JOB Rodding Mark O WASTE - Gas Rodder Flush WATER Electric Rodder Hook & Sewer F	Survey Garage Sewer Acceptance Plunger Investigate Problem						
Per request Inside Shut Off Sample	Additional work (see below) p plumbing Main Pipe Repair Collection Inspection of water main installation						
Turn On Pressur	Loam & Seed Remove Curb						
IOB Cement – Sidewalk HIGHWAYS Cement – Driveway Brow	Install Curb Reset Curb						
	UATER A Secret						
DESCRIPTION OF JOB: CUI & CAP	Sewer At PROPLING						
water at c/s	Sewer AT PROP Line						
½ deposit required check #	deposit amount:						
Foreman:							
CUSTOM	ER APPROVAL						
I authorize the Department of Public Infrastructure to investigate my water/sewer problem, and I further authorize and agree to pay any and all charges required to fix the problem, once it has been established. I further understand and authorize that I will be responsible for the initial fee of \$60.00 for the investigation ONLY.							
Customer Telephone # Date							
PLEASE DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE	BILL CODE COMPLETED						
DATE ENTERED:	3SSB						
AMOUNT ENTERED:	2581						
NOTES:	WARS HWY WW WATER						
	434 439 450						

R159 ON PLOY

	er Number: 16-006536						7/7/2016 2:22 PM
	ervice Lateral Gravity			ority:			
	cate Request			ew:			
Cause:				pervisor:	MANUEL SILVA		
	Investigate / Inspect			itus:	New Work Order		
Work Order Start Da			WC	ork Order E	nd Date/Time:		
Location (s) 255 RIVER RD							
Sewer Inspection for	r JLC Construction for 255 River Roa	ad/Friday, July 8, 2	2016 @10	AM			
Task Start Date/Time			Task E	nd Date/Tii	me:		
Task Code:	SWT220	Task Descrip	otion:	Investiga	ate / Inspect		
				Time Type		_	
Employee Number 14950 7/8/2016	Employee Name ANTONIO LEMOS 1/2 hmr	<u>Reg</u> 0.00	<u>OT</u> 0.00	Normal 0.00	Type REGULAR TIME	<u>Units</u> Hours	
7/8/2016	1/2 hone	20					
Equipment Code	Equipment Description			-	Units		
Material Code	Material Description				<u>Units</u>		
Fluid Code	Fluid Description				<u>Units</u>		
	Info: OK. See 4th	t. Parlo.	Ina 1 /20	16			